1.Test Frequency : 100KHz
2.Tolerance : N ± 30% ; M ± 20%
3.Isat : The value of current causes a 30% inductance reduction from initial value.
5.Rated Current: Either Isat or Irms whichever is smaller.
6.Operating Temperature Range : -25℃ to +125℃ (Including self-temperature rise)
7.Storage Temp. Range：-40℃ to +85℃
E
DJNR6028-4R7-S

10 20
15
0.023
0.040
2 DJNR6028-1R5-S
1
DJNR6028-2R2-S
4.7 39
6.0
4.Irms : The value of current causes a 40℃ temperature rise.
1600 1800
2500 2500
2.2 68
3.0 55
30
9 DJNR6028-220-S 22 12
17
7
8
0.135 1300 1400
10 DJNR6028-330-S 33 10 0.220 1100 1100
11 DJNR6028-470-S 47 8 0.300 1000 920
12 DJNR6028-680-S 68 5 0.420 800 770
0.600 650 66013 DJNR6028-101-S 100 3
■ Dimensions: (mm)
■  Series List
■  PACKAGE
(UNIT: mm)